
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

109 

103 

102 

124 

150 

154 

174 

158 

Name 

Michael BUDDELMEYER 

Milan VANEK 

Steven LAUBACH 

Henrik BUNDESMANN 

Ivo SULTS 

Matvey FURAZHKIN 

Frank MENZING 

Aleksandrs NIKITINS 

Nat/State 

DEU 
CZE 
DEU 
DEU 
EST 
RUS 
NLD 
LVA 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 

3:02.393 

3:04.538 

3:05.027 

3:06.344 

3:11.131 

3:11.350 

3:29.921 

3:36.025 

Diff 

2.145 
2.634 
3.951 
8.738 
8.957 

27.528 
33.632 

Best Tm 

35.467 

35.910 

35.784 

36.203 

36.846 

36.714 

37.595 

41.758 

Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.145 

Avg. Speed 

92,767 

Best Lap Tm 

35.467 

Best Speed 

95,413 

Best Lap by 

109 - Michael BUDDELMEYER 

 

Printed: 2018.06.03. 12:07:49 

Chief timekeeper: Nauris OGORODOVS 

Clerk of the Course: Gunars KOSOJS 

Publ.Time:_________________                       Protocol Nr. ____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

FIA European Autocross Championship 

Buggy 1600 

2nd Qualification Heat Buggy 1600 Group 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:04:00 

Autocross - Musa 0,940 km 

2018.06.03. 12:05 


